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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Sidewalk Safety Project
Summary of Bids Avenida Rambla and Camino Campesino
Advertised: January 12, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-14) in the Desert Hot Springs area
Addenda:    None
Bids Open: 2:00 p.m.     Date: Wednesday, February 3, 2016 PROJECT No. C5-0076, State Project No. ATPL-5956(245)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,700.00 3,700.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,800.00 2,800.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 10 100.00 1,000.00 150.00 1,500.00

7 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A TON 20 120.00 2,400.00 190.00 3,800.00

8 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE/GATE LF 175 40.00 7,000.00 60.00 10,500.00

9 000003 REMOVE AND REPLACE MAILBOX NEW EA 28 250.00 7,000.00 300.00 8,400.00

10 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202) LF 100 45.00 4,500.00 30.00 3,000.00

11 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB TRANSITION) (CRS 211) LF 60 40.00 2,400.00 30.00 1,800.00

12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) EA 7 2,400.00 16,800.00 2,400.00 16,800.00

13 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 16,200 5.50 89,100.00 4.45 72,090.00

14 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 6,400 7.50 48,000.00 6.30 40,320.00

15 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 24 450.00 10,800.00 495.00 11,880.00

16 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGNS EA 7 75.00 525.00 100.00 700.00

17 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 7 250.00 1,750.00 150.00 1,050.00

18 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

19 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 19 226,275.00 205,340.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc.

Diamond Bar, CA 91765
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Sidewalk Safety Project
Summary of Bids Avenida Rambla and Camino Campesino
Advertised: January 12, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-14) in the Desert Hot Springs area
Addenda:    None
Bids Open: 2:00 p.m.     Date: Wednesday, February 3, 2016 PROJECT No. C5-0076, State Project No. ATPL-5956(245)

.

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,820.00 3,820.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 9,500.00 9,500.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 10 250.00 2,500.00 250.00 2,500.00

7 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A TON 20 275.00 5,500.00 300.00 6,000.00

8 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE/GATE LF 175 45.72 8,001.00 50.00 8,750.00

9 000003 REMOVE AND REPLACE MAILBOX NEW EA 28 300.00 8,400.00 300.00 8,400.00

10 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202) LF 100 40.00 4,000.00 50.00 5,000.00

11 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB TRANSITION) (CRS 211) LF 60 40.00 2,400.00 50.00 3,000.00

12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) EA 7 4,571.43 32,000.01 3,100.00 21,700.00

13 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 16,200 5.07 82,134.00 5.43 87,966.00

14 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 6,400 5.38 34,432.00 8.76 56,064.00

15 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 24 1,166.67 28,000.08 500.00 12,000.00

16 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGNS EA 7 257.15 1,800.05 100.00 700.00

17 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 7 300.00 2,100.00 300.00 2,100.00

18 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

19 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 8,732.86 8,732.86 21,000.00 21,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 19 250,000.00 292,000.00

Dalian Construction, Inc. Hardy & Harper, Inc.
Bakersfield, CA 93305 Santa Ana, CA 92705
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Sidewalk Safety Project
Summary of Bids Avenida Rambla and Camino Campesino
Advertised: January 12, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-14) in the Desert Hot Springs area
Addenda:    None
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ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 6,400.00 6,400.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 6,810.00 6,810.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,200.00 8,200.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 10,950.00 10,950.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,700.00 2,700.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 10 600.00 6,000.00 250.00 2,500.00

7 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A TON 20 140.00 2,800.00 300.00 6,000.00

8 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE/GATE LF 175 32.00 5,600.00 40.00 7,000.00

9 000003 REMOVE AND REPLACE MAILBOX NEW EA 28 350.00 9,800.00 150.00 4,200.00

10 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202) LF 100 42.00 4,200.00 65.00 6,500.00

11 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB TRANSITION) (CRS 211) LF 60 48.00 2,880.00 75.00 4,500.00

12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) EA 7 3,600.00 25,200.00 4,100.00 28,700.00

13 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 16,200 6.50 105,300.00 7.50 121,500.00

14 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 6,400 7.50 48,000.00 12.50 80,000.00

15 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 24 800.00 19,200.00 350.00 8,400.00

16 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGNS EA 7 150.00 1,050.00 75.00 525.00

17 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 7 1,200.00 8,400.00 475.00 3,325.00

18 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

19 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 40,200.00 40,200.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 16 305,630.00 320,710.00

PUB Construction, Inc. Red Hawk Services
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 Perris, CA 92570
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Sidewalk Safety Project
Summary of Bids Avenida Rambla and Camino Campesino
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ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 6,400.00 6,400.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 6,810.00 6,810.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,200.00 8,200.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,950.00 10,950.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,700.00 2,700.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 10 250.00 2,500.00

7 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A TON 20 300.00 6,000.00

8 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE/GATE LF 175 40.00 7,000.00

9 000003 REMOVE AND REPLACE MAILBOX NEW EA 28 150.00 4,200.00

10 017307 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202) LF 100 65.00 6,500.00

11 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB TRANSITION) (CRS 211) LF 60 75.00 4,500.00

12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) EA 7 4,100.00 28,700.00

13 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 16,200 7.50 121,500.00

14 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 6,400 12.50 80,000.00

15 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 24 350.00 8,400.00

16 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGNS EA 7 75.00 525.00

17 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 7 475.00 3,325.00

18 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

19 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 19 Non-Responsive

S&H Civil Works
Colton, CA 92324

Non-Responsive
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Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items

TREESMITH ENTERPRISES INC
Lic. No. 802705

Remove Tree, 
Item No. 15

Sidewalk Safety Project
Avenida Rambla and Camino Campesino 
in the Desert Hot Springs area

C5-0076, State Project No. ATPL-5956(245)

Subcontractors

CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc.
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